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Name of 

Programme 

B.Com 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A.(IB) 

B.B.A.(CA) 
B.Sc.(CS) 

M.Com. 
MAJMC 

PGDBFI 

No. of 
students 

appearing 

566 

157 

the exams Distinction 

87 

133 

141 

105 

26 

35 

Annual Result AY 2022-23 

Asst. Prof. Sushil Gangane 
CEO 

First class First Class Higher Others 
with Second 

390 

79 

41 

76 

73 

57 

No. of students passed 

5 

29 

65 

64 

36 

21 

35 

16 

PUNE-4 

Class 

02 

2 

0 

7 

|3 

10 

16 

3 

01 

Date :02/08/2023 

passed 

464 

Total n0. 
of students| Percentage 

144 

77 

97 

94 

94 

MMCC 

23 

Estes 1, 

Dr. Devidas Golhar 
Principal 

34 

Pass 

82% 
91.71%% 

88.50%% 

72.93% 
66.67% 

89.52% 

88.46% 

97.16% 

Dr. Devidas Golhar 

Principal 

202/A, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune - 411004, Maharashtra, INDIA. 

I Ph. 020-25677932 Email: enquiry@mmcc.edu.in. principal@mmcc.edu.in i Website: www.mmcc.edu.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

