MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S

COLLEGE OF COMMERCE



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Re-Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Awarded as Best College by Savitribai Phule Pune University

Dr. Devidas Golhar Principal

Date: 02/08/2023

Annual Result AY 2022-23

Name of Programme	No. of students appearing the exams	No. of students passed				Total no.	Pass
		First class with Distinction	First Class	Higher Second Class	Others	of students passed	Percentage
B.Com	566	390	65	2	7	464	82%
B.B.A.	157	79	64	1	13	144	91.71%
B.B.A.(IB)	87	41	36	0	10	77	88.50%
B.B.A.(CA)	133	76	5	0	16	97	72.93%
B.Sc.(CS)	141	73	21	0	0	94	66.67%
M.Com.	105	57	35	02	0	94	89.52%
MAJMC	26	5	16	2	3	23	88.46%
PGDBFI	35	29	5	0	01	34	97.16%

Asst. Prof. Sushil Gangane CEO Dr. Devidas Golhar Principal

